## NOTICE OF COMPLETION

NO	TICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT:	
1.	The undersigned is OWNER of the interest or estate stated be	elow in the property hereinafter described.  Vice~President, of Western Nevada, Propertie
<ol> <li>The undersigned is OWNER of the interest or estate stated below in the property hereinafter described.</li> <li>The FULL NAME of the undersigned is N.S. Holton, Vice-President of Western Nevada Pro</li> <li>The FULL ADDRESS of the undersigned is 1657 Highway 395, Minden, Nevada 89423</li> </ol>		
3.	The FULL ADDRESS of the undersigned is	way 377; Fiffiden, Nevada 67483
		when the last of the second se
4. The NATURE OF THE INTEREST or ESTATE of the undersigned is: In fee.		rsigned is: in tee.
	(If other than fee, strike "in fee" and insert, for example, "purchaser under contract of purchase," or "lessee.")	
_	(If other than ice, strike "in ite" and intert, for examp	SONS, if any, WHO HOLD SUCH INTEREST or ESTATE with the
3,	undersigned as JOINT TENANTS or as TENANTS IN COMM	
	NAMES	ADDRESSES
	AL) A	(100)
_		and the second substitute of the second substi
ь.	the commencement of the work of improvement herein referre	rest of the undersigned if the property was transferred subsequent t
	NAMES	ADDRESSES
	NIA	, - Appliance
_		December 16, 1992
7.	A work of improvement on the property hereinafter described	I Was COMPLETED DECEMBER 10, 1992
8.	The NAME OF THE ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR, if any, for OWNER/BUILDER	such work of improvement is
۵	The street address of said property is 1078 Wisteria	r,insert "none.") Drive
10	The property on which said work of improvement was comple	red is lothe care of Minden
10,	County of Douglas	State of Nevada, and is described as follows:
	BLOCK D, Lot 58	
	APN: 25-661-04	
	WINHAVEN UNIT II	
Date	d: 12-16-92	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Varit	ication for INDIVIDUAL owner :	Signature of
		owner named C
STAT		In peregraph 2 N.S. Holton
000	NITY OF	Vice-President
		WESTERN NEVADA PROPERTIES, INC
The i	undersioned being first duly sworn states that he is the	a owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property described
		nderstands the contents thereof, and that the facts stated herein are
true.		\ \ \
-	reamed	Verification for PARTNERSHIP owner: STATE OF
	egreph 2	COUNTY OF 1 H.
	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	
on_	2023CUIDED VIAD 2HOVIA (O perpis lile	being duly sworn, says:
Signat		That he is one of the pertners of
	Notary Public in and for mid state,	the foregoing notice as owner of the eforesaid interest or setate in the
	tation for CORPORATE owner:	property therein described; that he makes this verification on behalf of
STATI	EOF Nevada )	said permership; that he has read said notice and knows the contents
_	TY OF Douglas	thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true. Signature of Partner
N.S		SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me
Duing a	oly smorn, says: ls theVice-President	00
of	WESTERN NEVADA PROPERTIES, INC.	Signature
	JEVADA CORPORATION , the composition	Notary Public in and for said state.
	recuted the foregoing notice as owners of the aforesald interest or in the property therein described; that he makes this vertification on	ELISAPETH BUKER
behalf	of said corporation; that he has read said notice and knows the	Notery that it of Nevada
eon ten	its thereof, and that the facts thetein stated are fire.	Agradia - Saladas Bauglas County
Signati	ure of officer	MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES NOV. 8, 1994
SUBS	CRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	in and the second secon
on Signati		
	Notary Public In and for said state,	· ·
Order	No. 42011578	. REDUESTED BY
	w No.	STEWART TITLE OF COURTAS COUNTY
Loan	No. CALLY	IN OFFICIAL PECORDS OF DOUG! AS DO. NEVADA
WHE	N RECORDED MAIL TO:	The second was also with the second s
WA		197 NCC 10 D2 120
	S ALAMO PINTADO ZD,	92 DEC 18 P3:33
	VANS, CA 93463	CHO Annua de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya
		SUZAKNI BI AUDREAU 295675
		500
		S PA DEPUTY
		BOOK1292 PAGE3261